OTDR
01
FHO8000 Series OTDR
●
●
●
●
●

Available Lanaguage
English, traditional Chinese, French, Korean, Russian, Spanish, Portuguese,
Turkish, Italian, German, Thai, Hungarian, Czech, Vietnamese, Polish
(please contact sales for other languages)
Battery 2pcs 4000mAh lithium batteries
Power Supply 10V(dc)/4A, 100V(ac) to 240V(ac), 50~60Hz
Temperature Working Temp: -10 ~+50 ; Storage Temp: -20 ~+70
Humidity ≤95% (No-condensation)
Dimension 286×190×80mm
Weight 2.3kg (with battery)
℃ ℃ ℃ ℃
Model Wavelength Dynamic Range Dead-zone
FHO8000-D35
1310/1550nm±20nm
35/33dB 1/4m
FHO8000-D40 40/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-D43 43/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-D45 45/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-D50 50/48dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-TP35 1310/1490/1550nm±20nm 35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO8000-T35F
1310/1550/1625nm±20nm
35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO8000-T40F 40/38/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-T43F 43/41/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-T45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-T50F 50/48/48dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-TC35F
1310/1550/1650nm±20nm
35/33/33dB 1/4m
FHO8000-TC40F 40/38/38dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-TC43F 43/41/41dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-TC45F 45/43/43dB 0.8/3m
FHO8000-M21 850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
FHO8000-MD21
850/1300nm±20nm 19/21dB 1/4m
1310/1550nm±20nm 35/33dB 1/4m